True Digital PWM Controller
(Single-Phase, Single-Rail)
ZSPM1005
Datasheet
© 2016 Integrated Device Technology, Inc. 1 January 25, 2016
Brief Description
The ZSPM1005 is a configurable true-digital single-
phase PWM controller for high-current, non-isolated

storage
ZSPM1005 Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Product Sales Code Description Package
ZSPM1005ZA1R 0 ZSPM1005 Lead-free QFN24 — Temperature range: -40°C to +125°C Reel
ZSPM8001-KIT Integrated Evaluation Kit for ZSPM9060 and ZSPM1005 - closed loop evaluation board Kit
Corporate Headquarters
6024 Silver Creek Valley Road
San Jose, CA 95138